LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES

March 21, 2019 Meeting

SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Purpose
Definitions
Allocation Guidelines And Procedures

Best Management Practices Eligible For Cost Share Payments

Cost Share And Incentive Payments
Technical Assistance Funds

Cost Share Agreement

District Program Operation

CREDIT UNION DIVISION
Charitable Contributions and Charitable Donation Accounts

MEDICAL CARE COMMISSION

Plan Approval

List of Referenced Codes, Rules, Regulation, and Standards
General

Equivalency and Conflicts with Requirements

Outpatient Surgical Facilities

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL COMMISSION
Requirements for Storage

Prohibited Practices

Removal of Beverages from ABC Stores

Mixed Beverages Tax Stamp

Nonprofit Sales at Raffle or Auction

Definitions

Consumption: Intoxication by Permittee Prohibited

Advertising of Malt Beverages, Wine and Beverages by Reta...

Definitions

Application Procedures

Distiller, Supplier and Brokerage Representatives: Prohib...
Definitions

Other Similar Events Approval

Tastings Held for Consumers

Special Event Compliance Procedure

Special Event Sale of Branded Merchandise, Point-of-Sale ...

Special Event Patrticipation Limitations

COASTAL RESOURCES COMMISSION
Coastal Shorelines

Specific Use Standards for Ocean Hazard Areas
General Conditions

02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC
02 NCAC

04 NCAC

10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC
10A NCAC

14B NCAC
14B NCAC
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15A NCAC
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59H
59H
59H
59H
59H
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59H

06C

13B
13B
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15A
15A
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o7H
07H
07H

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108

.0708

.3102
.6101
.6102
.6103
.6207

.1603
.1604
1701
1901
.2206
.0101
.0209
.1006
.0101
.0102
.0901
1301
.1302
.1303
.1304
.1305
.1306

.0209
.0308
1704



Specific Conditions

TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF

Purpose and Scope

Definitions

Certification of Firms

Renewal of Certification

Change in Ownership or Control

Decetrtification

Appeals of Denial of Certification

Goals

Counting Participation Toward Meeting the Goal
Non-Attainment of Goals

Performance Related Replacement of Eligible Firms
Replacement of a Firm Removed by Decertification

BARBER EXAMINERS, BOARD OF

Physical and Mailing Address

Student Permit

State Authorization as a Postsecondary Institution

MEDICAL BOARD

Qualifications and Requirements for License

Annual Renewal

Expedited Application for Physician Assistant Licensure

15A NCAC

19A NCAC
19A NCAC
19A NCAC
19A NCAC
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O07H
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06A
06F
06F

32S
32S
32S

.1705

1101
1102
.1103
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1105
.1106
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.1109
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1111
1112

.0102
.0113
.0127

.0202
.0204
.0220



