LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES March 21, 2019 Meeting

SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION COMMISSION		
Purpose	02 NCAC 59H .	.0101
Definitions	02 NCAC 59H .	.0102
Allocation Guidelines And Procedures	02 NCAC 59H .	.0103
Best Management Practices Eligible For Cost Share Payments	02 NCAC 59H .	.0104
Cost Share And Incentive Payments	02 NCAC 59H .	.0105
Technical Assistance Funds	02 NCAC 59H .	.0106
Cost Share Agreement	02 NCAC 59H .	.0107
<u>District Program Operation</u>	02 NCAC 59H .	.0108
CREDIT UNION DIVISION		
Charitable Contributions and Charitable Donation Accounts	04 NCAC 06C .	.0708
MEDICAL CARE COMMISSION		
Plan Approval	10A NCAC 13B .	.3102
List of Referenced Codes, Rules, Regulation, and Standards	10A NCAC 13B .	.6101
<u>General</u>	10A NCAC 13B .	.6102
Equivalency and Conflicts with Requirements	10A NCAC 13B .	.6103
Outpatient Surgical Facilities	10A NCAC 13B .	.6207
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL COMMISSION		
Requirements for Storage	14B NCAC 15A .	.1603
Prohibited Practices	14B NCAC 15A .	.1604
Removal of Beverages from ABC Stores	14B NCAC 15A .	.1701
Mixed Beverages Tax Stamp	14B NCAC 15A .	.1901
Nonprofit Sales at Raffle or Auction	14B NCAC 15A .	.2206
<u>Definitions</u>	14B NCAC 15B .	.0101
Consumption: Intoxication by Permittee Prohibited	14B NCAC 15B .	.0209
Advertising of Malt Beverages, Wine and Beverages by Reta	14B NCAC 15B .	
<u>Definitions</u>	14B NCAC 15C .	
Application Procedures	14B NCAC 15C .	.0102
Distiller, Supplier and Brokerage Representatives: Prohib	14B NCAC 15C .	.0901
<u>Definitions</u>	14B NCAC 15C .	.1301
Other Similar Events Approval	14B NCAC 15C .	
Tastings Held for Consumers	14B NCAC 15C .	.1303
Special Event Compliance Procedure	14B NCAC 15C .	.1304
Special Event Sale of Branded Merchandise, Point-of-Sale	14B NCAC 15C .	.1305
Special Event Participation Limitations	14B NCAC 15C .	.1306
COASTAL RESOURCES COMMISSION		
Coastal Shorelines	15A NCAC 07H .	.0209
Specific Use Standards for Ocean Hazard Areas	15A NCAC 07H .	.0308
General Conditions	15A NCAC 07H .	.1704

Specific Conditions	15A NCAC 07H .1705
TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF	
Purpose and Scope	19A NCAC 02D .1101
<u>Definitions</u>	19A NCAC 02D .1102
Certification of Firms	19A NCAC 02D .1103
Renewal of Certification	19A NCAC 02D .1104
Change in Ownership or Control	19A NCAC 02D .1105
Decertification	19A NCAC 02D .1106
Appeals of Denial of Certification	19A NCAC 02D .1107
Goals	19A NCAC 02D .1108
Counting Participation Toward Meeting the Goal	19A NCAC 02D .1109
Non-Attainment of Goals	19A NCAC 02D .1110
Performance Related Replacement of Eligible Firms	19A NCAC 02D .1111
Replacement of a Firm Removed by Decertification	19A NCAC 02D .1112
BARBER EXAMINERS, BOARD OF	
Physical and Mailing Address	21 NCAC 06A .0102
Student Permit	21 NCAC 06F .0113
State Authorization as a Postsecondary Institution	21 NCAC 06F .0127
MEDICAL BOARD	
Qualifications and Requirements for License	21 NCAC 32S .0202
Annual Renewal	21 NCAC 32S .0204
Expedited Application for Physician Assistant Licensure	21 NCAC 32S .0220